
Kids’ Choice Club  
Cooking Club 

Splash & Active Club 

Choice One Choice Two Secondary Department 

Tue 17th April Wed 18th April Thu 19th April 

 
 

Chocolate Cherry Cookies  
Tue 24th April Wed 25th April Thu 26th April 

  

 
Salsa Chicken/Quorn & 

Cheese Tortillas  

Tue 1st May Wed 2nd May Thu 3rd May 

  
 

Sticky Apple Cups  
Tue 8th May Wed 9th May Thu 10th May 

  
 

Peach & Feta Couscous  
Tue 15th May Wed 16th May Thu 17th May 

  
 

Fried Coconut Bananas  

Tue 22nd May Wed 23rd May Thu 24th May 

    

HALF TERM 
(Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June) 

 



 

Tue 5th June Wed 6th June Thu 7th June 

  
 

Squash & Ricotta Wraps  
Tue 12th June Wed 13th June Thu 14th June 

  
 

Microwave Banana Pudding  
Tue 19th June Wed 20th June Thu 21st June 

  
 

Cottage Cheese Fritters  
Tue 26th June Wed 27th June Thu 28th June 

 
 

 
Red Berry Granola Yoghurt Pots  

Tue 3rd July Wed 4th July Thu 5th July 

  
 

Carrot Houmous & Pitta Dippers  

Tue 10th July Wed 11th July Thu 12th July 

  
 

Cherry Shortbread Hearts  

Tue 17th July Wed 18th July Thu 19th July 

    


